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National Council Seat B - Mcintosh - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE

Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
ADAM JONES 24 35.29% 24 35.29%
GALEN CLOUD 44 64.71% 44 64.71%
Cast Votes: 68  100.00% 68  100.00%
Undervotes: 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0
National Council Seat B - Muskogee - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
JOYCE DEERE 31 46.27% 31 46.27%
SANDRA PARISH 36 53.73% 36 53.73%
Cast Votes: 67  100.00% 67  100.00%
Undervotes:
Overvotes: 0 0
National Council Seat B - Okfuskee - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
SAMUEL DEERE 12 17.39% 12 17.39%
TRAVIS SCOTT 32 46.38% 32 46.38%
RUSSELL WIND 15 21.74% 15 21.74%
SANDRA GOLDEN 10 14.49% 10 14.49%
Cast Votes: 69  100.00% 69  100.00%
Undervotes: 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0
National Council Seat B - Okmulgee - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
JAMES JENNINGS 20 29.85% 20 29.85%
LANISSA JACK-MELTON 11 16.42% 11 16.42%
TERRA BEAVER 14 20.90% 14 20.90%
NELSON HARJO 22 32.84% 22 32.84%
Cast Votes: 67  100.00% 67  100.00%
Undervotes: 3
Overvotes: 0 0
National Council Seat B - Tukvpvtce - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
THOMASENE YAHOLA-OSBORN 44 64.71% 44 64.71%
EDWIN MARSHALL 24 35.29% 24 35.29%
Cast Votes: 68  100.00% 68  100.00%
Undervotes: 1 1

Overvotes: 1 1
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National Council Seat B - Tulsa - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
LEONARD GOUGE 28 42.42% 28 42.42%
LUCIAN TIGER 15 22.73% 15 22.73%
JOHN KILLINGSWORTH 2 3.03% 2 3.03%
ELIZABETH THOMPSON 6 9.09% 6 9.09%
ANTHONY BEAVER 7 10.61% 7 10.61%
ROBERT HAWKINS 6 9.09% 6 9.09%
JULIAN WATSON 2 3.03% 2 3.03%

Cast Votes: 66  100.00% 66  100.00%

Undervotes: 4 4

Overvotes: 0
National Council Seat B - Wagoner - PLEASE VOTE FOR ONE
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
MARK RANDOLPH 45 67.16% 45 67.16%
DIERDRA THOMPSON 22 32.84% 22 32.84%

Cast Votes: 67  100.00% 67  100.00%

Undervotes: 3 3

Overvotes: 0 0
National Council Referendum No. NCA 21-053 - PLEASE VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Election Day Voting Total
YES, For the Amendment 53 76.81% 53 76.81%
NO, Against the Amendment 16 23.19% 16 23.19%

Cast Votes: 69  100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1

Overvotes: 0 0



